Hugo Adelson
John Sylvester
Mike LaRuffa
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Greg Blackstock
Charles Fulmer
John Ondek
Aaron Loreman
Ken Stein

Walt Zdon

Joe Burkel

Ron Siliani

Eric Updike
Steve DeSouza
Ken Russo
James Tate
Jeremy Bogdany
Adam S Jones
Jim Orille

John Butterworth
Fred Haag

John Stare
Wallace Chance
Adam Jones
Scott Anderson
Kevin Umbreit
Bill Ream

Eric Stein
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David Odonnell

Roy Leidy

Chuck Longfellow
John Yankowski
Tim Kutschera
Nate Brown

Sean Prosser
Kevin kornfield
Dave Odonnell
Greg Alcorn
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HM
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MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
MA
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EX
EX
EX
EX
EX
SS
EX
EX
SS

200 SF
197
193
187
190
191
187
173
179
172

190
183
184
177
180
177
180
175
180
162
167
184
183
183
179
177
176
167
153
180

190
167
171
189
180
169
177
169
151
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New Holland June 19th, 2016
NRA Registered 1000 Aggregate SEPA Regional

200 RF 300 RF 600 SF 600 SF Total Agg
197 11 198 7 199 5 195 6 986
200 11 199 9 197 10 194 7 983
196 4 198 7 197 9 196 9 974
194 2 198 9 197 9 194 2 973
197 7 198 6 190 1 195 6 971
196 7 200 11 192 6 192 6 967
197 6 199 8 191 1 192 4 952
193 6 187 3 185 1 198 10 942
190 1 186 1 173 2 181 3 902
199 8 192 2 192 8 194 8 967
194 3 200 8 195 8 194 6 966
194 3 194 4 195 7 199 4 966
197 7 196 6 190 5 196 8 956
197 5 190 6 193 4 195 5 955
194 3 196 7 194 5 192 4 953
198 4 189 4 190 7 190 6 947
198 2 193 4 185 5 185 5 936
194 5 191 4 189 3 181 2 935
198 6 192 4 191 2 188 0 931
195 6 188 3 191 6 188 2 929
188 4 182 0 189 6 186 5 929
185 0 185 4 185 1 185 3 923
188 2 194 2 175 3 179 2 919
190 3 187 3 163 1 196 5 915
192 5 186 1 181 3 177 1 913
187 2 192 2 172 4 186 6 913
194 5 193 4 179 4 179 5 912
198 7 193 4 163 3 176 1 883
189 4 176 1 159 4 153 1 857

no score tunred in
197 5 192 5 196 2 176 1 951
185 3 186 6 188 3 191 7 917
191 5 194 5 174 4 179 2 909
190 6 170 1 165 1 187 5 901
186 3 183 0 178 2 173 2 900
184 3 185 3 188 2 171 2 897
173 2 187 4 172 0 185 6 894
170 O 164 0 171 1 189 3 863
89 1 177 2 171 2 166 2 754
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